
solution@cgp-coating.com - www.cgp-coating.com

Ph
ot

o 
: ©

 É
ric

 L
eg

ou
hy

FT
/L

OG
-U

K/
25

/2
01

9
w

 
W

 c
o

m
m

u
n

ic
at

io
n

 0
2

 4
8

 2
4

 5
7

 8
2

 

solution@cgp-coating.com - www.cgp-coating.com

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

SPECIFICATION SHEET

COMPOSITION
 X Medium Density polyethylene (MDPE)
 X Thickness: 65 µm
 X Color: transparent blue

PROPERTIES
 X High grip properties
 X Direct food contact: certificate on demand
 X Waterproof
 X Flexible to handle curves
 X Fiberless & Hygienic
 X 100 % recyclable 

END-USE APPLICATIONS
 X Food industry
 X Irregular shaped products
 X Plastic pallets liners

 X Pre-cut rolls (800mm or 1000mm):  
width 1200 mm, length 300 meters

 X Rolls for automatic cutting on Excalibur: 
width 1200 mm, diameter 1000 mm

 X Other widths and pre-cuts upon request

PALLETIZATION
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Support  PEmd Film Standards

Weight 60 g/m2  ASTM 1894

Non-slip on film Non-slip on paper

Static coefficient of friction ≥ 0,8 ≥ 0,81 ASTM 1894

STABUFOOD® 65
ANTI-SLIP FILM
STABILIZATION OF FOOD PRODUCTS

Dynamic coefficient of friction ≥ 0,76 ≥ 0,79 ASTM 1894


